Student Success Academic Advising
ucr | and Advising Award History
UCF Awards
Sponsored by the Advising Leadership Council
Year Award Recipient College or Department
2023 Judith Sindlinger Becca Lasala College of Engineering and Computer Science
2023 Judy Boyte Troy Hahr College of Business Administration
2023 Terry Hickey Judy Rechsteiner College of Nursing
2023 Advising (Faculty) Adele Richardson Department of Writing and Rhetoric
2023 Advising Program College of Business College of Business Administration
Academic Advising Model

2022 Judith Sindlinger Kassidy James College of Business Administration

2022 Judy Boyte Donna Mercado College of Nursing

2022 Terry Hickey Paul Edlen Registrar’s Office

2022 Advising (Faculty) Dr. Elizabeth Hoffman School of Teacher Education

2022 New Advisor (Faculty) Dr. Taylar Wenzel School of Teacher Education

2022 Advising Administrator Lori V. Safford Rosen College of Hospitality Management

2022 Advising Program CECS Advising College of Engineering and Computer Science
Webcourse

2021 Judith Sindlinger Katy Weilant College of Community Innovation and Education

2021 Terry Hickey Heather Murphy Registrar’s Office

2021 Advising (Faculty) Dr. Amanda Groff Department of Anthropology

2021 Advising Program EXCEL/COMPASS Student Learning and Academic Success

2020 Judith Sindlinger Samantha Fox Rosen College of Hospitality Management

2020 Judy Boyte Dylan Castillo Knights Major Exploration and Transition Center

2020 Terry Hickey Shirley Jeffrey College of Community Innovation and Education

2020 Advising (Faculty) Patricia Farless Department of History

2020 Advising Administrator Vanessa Blackmon Rosen College of Hospitality Management

2019 Judith Sindlinger Nicole Inclan Global UCF

2019 Judy Boyte Jenna Gonzalez Department of Biology

2019 Terry Hickey Susan Johnson College of Undergraduate Studies

2019 Advising Administrator Dr. Jessica Simmons College of Nursing

2018 Judith Sindlinger Vanessa Gonzalez Rosen College of Hospitality Management

2018 Judy Boyte Dena Ford College of Sciences

2018 Terry Hickey Tiana Tucker Career Services

2018 Terry Hickey Steven Sesit Registrar’s Office

Student Success and Advising | academicsucess.ucf.edu/ssa | Revised June 15, 2023



https://academicsucess.ucf.edu/ssa

UCF

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008

Student Success

and Advising

Award

Judith Sindlinger
Judy Boyte

Terry Hickey
Advising (Faculty)

Advising Administrator

Advising Program
Judith Sindlinger
Judith Sindlinger
Judy Boyte

Terry Hickey
Judith Sindlinger
Terry Hickey
Judith Sindlinger
Judy Boyte

Terry Hickey
Judith Sindlinger
Judy Boyte

Terry Hickey
Judith Sindlinger
Judy Boyte
Advising (Faculty)
Judith Sindlinger
Judy Boyte

Terry Hickey
Advising (Faculty)
New Advisor
Judy Boyte

Judy Boyte

Recipient

Alina Siddiqui
Rachel Suarez
Brian Boyd

Adele Richardson
Delia M. Garcia
Knight Watch
Jennifer Farran
Lorine Cisch-Taylor
Dr. Erin Myszkowski
Laura Crouch

Erin Grainger
DelLaine Priest
David Oglethorpe
Brendali Melgoza
Renee Skivers

Laurel (Anderson) Poole

Vanessa Cogswell
Dr. Robert Dipboye
Jesse Sunski

Chris Cook

Dr. Kristen C. Schellhase

Abby Riggenbach
Alton Austin

Dr. Mark Allen Poisel
Robin Kohn

Chelsea Worthington
Jenna Nobili
Stephen O’Connell

Academic Advising
Award History

College or Department

Global UCF

First Year Advising and Exploration
Registrar’s Office

Department of Writing and Rhetoric
College of Arts and Humanities

First Year Advising and Exploration
Department of Health Professions
Veterans Academic Resource Center
Pre-Health and Pre-Law Advising

Career Services

Psychology Department

Student Development and Enroliment Services
First Year Advising and Exploration

First Year Advising and Exploration
Department of Marketing

Nicholson School of Communication
Rosen College of Hospitality Management
Psychology Department

First Year Advising and Exploration
College of Sciences

Department of Health Professions

Office of Pre-Professional Advising
College of Nursing

Student Development and Enroliment Services
School of Social Work

First Year Advising and Exploration

First Year Advising and Exploration

First Year Advising and Exploration

Student Success and Advising | academicsucess.ucf.edu/ssa | Revised June 15, 2023



https://academicsucess.ucf.edu/ssa

