

UCF Awards

Sponsored by the Advising Leadership Council

oponsored by the Advising Leadership Council				
Year	Award	Recipient	College or Department	
2023	Judith Sindlinger	Becca Lasala	College of Engineering and Computer Science	
2023	Judy Boyte	Troy Hahr	College of Business Administration	
2023	Terry Hickey	Judy Rechsteiner	College of Nursing	
2023	Advising (Faculty)	Adele Richardson	Department of Writing and Rhetoric	
2023	Advising Program	College of Business Academic Advising Model	College of Business Administration	
2022	Judith Sindlinger	Kassidy James	College of Business Administration	
2022	Judy Boyte	Donna Mercado	College of Nursing	
2022	Terry Hickey	Paul Edlen	Registrar's Office	
2022	Advising (Faculty)	Dr. Elizabeth Hoffman	School of Teacher Education	
2022	New Advisor (Faculty)	Dr. Taylar Wenzel	School of Teacher Education	
2022	Advising Administrator	Lori V. Safford	Rosen College of Hospitality Management	
2022	Advising Program	CECS Advising Webcourse	College of Engineering and Computer Science	
2021	Judith Sindlinger	Katy Weilant	College of Community Innovation and Education	
2021	Terry Hickey	Heather Murphy	Registrar's Office	
2021	Advising (Faculty)	Dr. Amanda Groff	Department of Anthropology	
2021	Advising Program	EXCEL/COMPASS	Student Learning and Academic Success	
2020	Judith Sindlinger	Samantha Fox	Rosen College of Hospitality Management	
2020	Judy Boyte	Dylan Castillo	Knights Major Exploration and Transition Center	
2020	Terry Hickey	Shirley Jeffrey	College of Community Innovation and Education	
2020	Advising (Faculty)	Patricia Farless	Department of History	
2020	Advising Administrator	Vanessa Blackmon	Rosen College of Hospitality Management	
2019	Judith Sindlinger	Nicole Inclan	Global UCF	
2019	Judy Boyte	Jenna Gonzalez	Department of Biology	
2019	Terry Hickey	Susan Johnson	College of Undergraduate Studies	
2019	Advising Administrator	Dr. Jessica Simmons	College of Nursing	
2018	Judith Sindlinger	Vanessa Gonzalez	Rosen College of Hospitality Management	
2018	Judy Boyte	Dena Ford	College of Sciences	
2018	Terry Hickey	Tiana Tucker	Career Services	
2018	Terry Hickey	Steven Sesit	Registrar's Office	



Year	Award	Recipient	College or Department
2017	Judith Sindlinger	Alina Siddiqui	Global UCF
2017	Judy Boyte	Rachel Suarez	First Year Advising and Exploration
2017	Terry Hickey	Brian Boyd	Registrar's Office
2017	Advising (Faculty)	Adele Richardson	Department of Writing and Rhetoric
2017	Advising Administrator	Delia M. Garcia	College of Arts and Humanities
2017	Advising Program	Knight Watch	First Year Advising and Exploration
2016	Judith Sindlinger	Jennifer Farran	Department of Health Professions
2015	Judith Sindlinger	Lorine Cisch-Taylor	Veterans Academic Resource Center
2015	Judy Boyte	Dr. Erin Myszkowski	Pre-Health and Pre-Law Advising
2015	Terry Hickey	Laura Crouch	Career Services
2014	Judith Sindlinger	Erin Grainger	Psychology Department
2014	Terry Hickey	DeLaine Priest	Student Development and Enrollment Services
2013	Judith Sindlinger	David Oglethorpe	First Year Advising and Exploration
2013	Judy Boyte	Brendali Melgoza	First Year Advising and Exploration
2013	Terry Hickey	Renee Skivers	Department of Marketing
2012	Judith Sindlinger	Laurel (Anderson) Poole	Nicholson School of Communication
2012	Judy Boyte	Vanessa Cogswell	Rosen College of Hospitality Management
2012	Terry Hickey	Dr. Robert Dipboye	Psychology Department
2011	Judith Sindlinger	Jesse Sunski	First Year Advising and Exploration
2011	Judy Boyte	Chris Cook	College of Sciences
2011	Advising (Faculty)	Dr. Kristen C. Schellhase	Department of Health Professions
2010	Judith Sindlinger	Abby Riggenbach	Office of Pre-Professional Advising
2010	Judy Boyte	Alton Austin	College of Nursing
2010	Terry Hickey	Dr. Mark Allen Poisel	Student Development and Enrollment Services
2010	Advising (Faculty)	Robin Kohn	School of Social Work
2009	New Advisor	Chelsea Worthington	First Year Advising and Exploration
2009	Judy Boyte	Jenna Nobili	First Year Advising and Exploration
2008	Judy Boyte	Stephen O'Connell	First Year Advising and Exploration